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Street Category
Super Street Trophies: 2Drivers: 6

127 Mike Dufresne 2023 Porsche GT4T 1
My IRA

 44.40246.535· 44.692· 44.440
44.402 50.277(2) 45.059
RRN 45.699

135 Tyler Schultz 2022 Porsche GT4T 2
(0.322)Autometrics Motorsports

 44.72449.776 49.152(1) 45.604
45.629 44.953 44.830
44.724

27 James Dufresne 2023 Porsche GT43
(0.249)My IRA

 44.97349.617 48.671 46.992(1)
45.410 44.973 45.535
46.513

35 Matthew Webb 2022 Porsche GT44
(3.309)Autometrics Motorsports

 48.28258.762 53.737(1) 50.376(1)
51.463(1) 48.282 49.143
47.355·

01 John Jacobs 2017 Chevrolet Corvette Z05
(1.487)

 49.76958.127 54.694 51.927
55.641· 49.769 51.501
52.082·

101 (L)Cari Paskan 2017 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
(0.987)

 50.75661.871 55.609 56.366
55.143 54.058 51.556
50.756

B Street Trophies: 1Drivers: 1
44 Andrew Paugh 2017 Lexus RCFT 1  47.52055.209 49.762· 51.383(1)

48.063 50.385(1) 47.644
47.520

C Street Trophies: 1Drivers: 1
77 Santiago Cortina 2021 Mazda MX5T 1  48.968Bridgestone 56.041· 51.296 51.079

RRN 49.632· 49.017
40.811· 48.968

D Street Trophies: 2Drivers: 4
3 Steven Crabb 2013 Audi S4T 1  48.638Goodyear 51.105· 51.203· 51.460

49.548 50.567 49.242
RRN 48.638

41 Robert Neal 2023 Toyota gr86T 2
(0.923)

 49.56156.391· 53.598 51.847
51.432 52.337(1) 49.561
51.416(1)

85 John Heath 2023 Alfa Romeo Giulia3
(9.053)

 58.614Pirelli 61.830· 68.099· 63.961·
63.523(1) 61.932(1) 61.062
58.614

11 Yuchieh Chiao 2024 Subaru BRZ4
(1.374)

 59.98887.682 70.810 66.103
65.117 61.832 62.911·
59.988

F Street Trophies: 2Drivers: 4
10 Grey Minshew 2013 BMW Crap canT 1  44.17448.603· 47.301 45.783

44.347 44.255 47.841(2)
44.174

97 Willard (Bill) Hoyle 2024 Ford Mustang GTT 2
(4.101)

 48.27555.926· 55.538· 54.705
49.847 48.275 50.956(1)

22 Juan Ramirez Isaac 2020 Dodge Charger Scat P3
(3.810)N/A

 52.08561.227 57.882 56.226
53.727 52.819 52.132
52.085
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28 James Glenn 2024 Chevrolet Camaro 2SS4
(1.499)Autobahn Service Center

 53.584Michelin 59.116· 61.163· 59.149·
56.354 55.865 53.584
54.824

G Street Trophies: 1Drivers: 3
16 Jonathan Dove 2024 Volkswagen GTIT 1  45.35651.502 47.669 46.829

45.646 47.560(1) 48.149(1)
45.356

15 Adam Powell 2019 Hyundai Veloster N2
(1.152)

 46.508Falken 51.745 49.225 48.752
47.248 46.508 58.957·
48.710(1)

67 Jerry Pullen 2016 Mini Cooper S3
(8.322)

 54.83060.368 60.155(1) 58.116
56.907(1) 55.284 54.864
54.830

H Street Trophies: 1Drivers: 3
74 Giancarlo Fruzzetti 2018 Fiat Abarth 500T 1  46.853Falken 53.137 49.870 49.011

47.670 47.102 47.146
46.853

82 Michael Hill 2011 Honda FIT2
(5.083)TuffNoodle

 51.93656.319 56.953· 57.024·
53.801 53.176 52.317
51.936

182 Andrew Corpuz 2011 Honda Fit3
(2.287)

 54.22357.311· 57.751(1) 58.842·
57.152(1) 54.764 55.510·
54.223

Solo Spec Coupe Trophies: 1Drivers: 2
11 Eric Siegenthaler 2015 Scion FRST 1

Autometrics

 45.216Falken 55.175· 47.145 46.628·
46.178 45.937 45.216
45.590

17 (L)Amy Siegenthaler 2015 Scion FRS2
(3.441)Autometrics

 48.657Falken 56.022(1) 50.680 51.211
49.252 48.657 48.934
49.538

Street Touring Category
Super Street Touring Trophies: 1Drivers: 2

2 Bill Zorn 2011 Porsche SpyderT 1
Locos Grill and Pub

 44.205Bridgestone 45.815· 46.570· 44.493·
45.623 44.205 44.226
45.246(1)

13 Michael Tepley 2002 Porsche 9112
(2.315)

 46.52049.100 47.416 49.323(1)
46.531 46.520 46.676
47.224

A Street Touring Trophies: 1Drivers: 2
86 Dan Doyle 2019 Mazda MX-5 RF ClubT 1

Rogo Photo

 45.951Bridgestone 50.484 47.540 46.682
45.951 46.821 46.849
46.366

72 Lee Long 2017 Fiat 124 Spider Abarth2
(1.612)

 47.563Falken 51.908· 50.493 48.844
48.026 48.843 47.563
48.730

B Street Touring Trophies: 1Drivers: 1
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33 (L)Laura Johnson 2006 Porsche Cayman ST 1  44.02047.275 45.404 RRN
44.464 44.145 44.034
45.468 44.020

C Street Touring Trophies: 1Drivers: 2
81 Jan Pogorzelski 1994 Mazda MiataT 1  47.817BFGoodrich 56.118· 50.502 48.636

57.701 41.978· 48.698
47.817

02 Jayden Zhang 1996 Mazda Miata MX52
(10.083)

 57.90083.873· 66.298· 66.104·
61.494 61.456· 58.982
57.900

D Street Touring Trophies: 2Drivers: 4
12 William Doran 2009 BMW 328iT 1

Me

 47.865Kumho 52.796 57.198· 48.360
48.316 47.865 28.617·
49.300·

24 Caden Lessnau 2016 Scion FR-ST 2
(0.318)

 48.18360.455(1) 56.485(3) 53.393(1)
50.706(1) 49.932(1) 48.849·
48.183

49 Caleb Patrick 2013 Subaru BRZ3
(0.569)Venmo @Caleb_Patrick

 48.752Continental 50.853 48.935 51.934(1)
48.752 49.876(1) 49.093
49.121·

64 Jiaqi Chen 2019 Toyota 864
(8.811)

 57.563Hankook 63.469· 63.186· 59.171·
57.667 57.563 58.007(1)

E Street Touring Trophies: 1Drivers: 1
19 (L)Elica Sim 2010 Kia Forte 2.4L 6MTT 1  53.12063.107 54.714 54.863

55.906(1) 54.161 55.035
53.120

G Street Touring Trophies: 1Drivers: 1
13 Andrew Johnston Hernande 2015 Volkswagen Golf ST 1  47.146Dunlop 57.682 51.602(1) 48.853

52.888(2) 54.284(3) 52.725(2)
47.146

Street Prepared Category
Super Street Prepared Trophies: 1Drivers: 2

169 Raymond Talley 2016 Porsche Cayman GTST 1  46.32952.798 50.784(1) 47.879
49.610(1) 46.733 46.329
47.779(1)

69 (L)Cassidy Gerren 2016 Porsche Cayman GTS2
(3.564)

 49.89355.380 52.270 52.850
RRN 51.086 49.893
52.042· 51.264

C Street Prepared Trophies: 2Drivers: 4
79 Taylor Jay 1994 Mazda MiataT 1  46.97858.534(2) 52.963(1) 46.978

51.021 50.429(1) 49.339
47.120

97 Zach Rush 1997 Mazda MiataT 2
(4.713)

 51.69160.657 53.643 52.510
51.896 51.691 52.925(1)
53.048(1)
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179 Chance Stevens 1994 Mazda Miata3
(2.787)

 54.47875.154· 61.072 58.991
56.966 58.021 54.478
57.295(1)

197 Chase Lyngh 1997 Mazda Miata4
(0.191)

 54.66957.139(1) 56.601(1) 54.669
57.736 57.196(2) 52.167·
60.565(3)

E Street Prepared Trophies: 1Drivers: 1
14 Kristopher Mahon 2008 Infiniti G37ST 1  44.382Hoosier 46.090 45.553 51.406(3)

46.849(1) 44.413 44.631
44.382

Street Modified Category
Street Modified FWD Trophies: 2Drivers: 4

12 Christopher Written 1992 Honda CivicT 1
Flying Squirrel Dojo and Short Sto

 44.942Falken 68.177· 46.981 46.653
45.516 48.256(1) 47.270(1)
44.942

84 Chi (Oscar) Kwong 1990 Honda CRX SiT 2
(0.923)Shortstop Garage

 45.86552.081(1) 48.982· 49.707·
49.218· 46.546· 45.912·
45.865

18 Brandon Blige 2018 Ford Fiesta ST3
(2.255)East Coast Poor Boys

 48.120Falken 51.023· 48.507 51.058(1)
48.120(1) 49.453(1) 49.536(1)
48.565(1)

24 Jaxon Arraj 2004 Mini Cooper S4
(0.606)

 48.726Falken 50.249· 47.507· 51.660(1)
48.726 49.759(1) 49.485
56.858

Super Street Modified Trophies: 1Drivers: 1
66 Baxter Keib 1991 Mazda MiataT 1  46.776Falken 53.609 50.117 48.534

48.025 47.241 47.878
46.776

Other Category
Classic American Muscle T Trophies: 1Drivers: 3

41 Kenneth Howell 1990 Ford MustangT 1
That would be Me

 46.525Falken 50.389 48.254 47.172
46.782 46.525 51.005·

11 Adam Papka 1965 Ford Mustang2
(2.209)

 48.73451.741· 60.411· 60.352(4)
49.799· 62.742· 52.712
48.734

87 Shelby Webster 1987 Ford Mustang LX3
(0.594)

 49.32856.602 52.416 52.089
51.300 50.422 RRN
49.328 51.200(1)

Classic American Muscle C Trophies: 1Drivers: 2
2 Cameron Ruiz 2011 Chevrolet Camaro SST 1  53.35255.157 53.765· 55.498(2)

56.521(2) 122.223 53.352
53.499(1)

24 Adam Brinks 2011 Chevrolet Camaro SS2
(0.610)

 53.96259.288· 55.804· 56.372·
53.962 55.798· 53.652·
55.476(1)

Classic American Muscle S Trophies: 1Drivers: 3
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169 Kenny Lee 2003 Chevrolet Happy EndiT 1
Shift Faced

 43.83348.602· 44.983· 44.977
44.844 46.689(1) 43.833
RRN 43.886

69 Jozsef Nemes 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z02
(0.945)

 44.77850.902(1) 44.778 38.984·
46.274(1) 45.524 46.779(1)
44.806

07 Darren Pickren 2008 Chevrolet Corvette Z03
(2.448)

 47.226Michelin 56.151 52.616 RRN
49.077 47.951 47.854
47.411 47.226

Xtreme Street A Trophies: 1Drivers: 3
9 Nishant Patel 2008 Nissan 350zT 1

Short Stop Garage

 44.45751.667 47.562· 45.703
45.611 44.602 45.556
44.457

13 Ed Schurr 2009 Audi R8 V82
(3.735)Shop of Schurr

 48.192Hankook 53.257 51.647· 51.740
49.532 50.357 49.087
48.192

72 Patrick Boyle 1995 Mitsubishi Eclipse GS3
(1.036)

 49.228Kumho 49.228
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From TopFrom Previous
1 Grey Minshew FS 10 44.174 0.817 36.090  -  - 
2 Eric Siegenthaler SSC 11 45.216 0.808 36.535 -0.444 -0.444
3 Giancarlo Fruzzetti HS 74 46.853 0.780 36.545 -0.011 -0.455
4 Jonathan Dove GS 16 45.356 0.809 36.693 -0.148 -0.603
5 (L)Laura Johnson BST 33 44.020 0.835 36.757 -0.064 -0.667
6 Bill Zorn SST 2 44.205 0.838 37.044 -0.287 -0.954
7 Kenny Lee CAMS 169 43.833 0.847 37.127 -0.083 -1.036
8 Mike Dufresne SS 127 44.402 0.840 37.298 -0.171 -1.208
9 Kristopher Mahon ESP 14 44.382 0.842 37.370 -0.072 -1.279

10 Tyler Schultz SS 135 44.724 0.840 37.568 -0.199 -1.478
11 Adam Powell GS 15 46.508 0.809 37.625 -0.057 -1.535
12 James Dufresne SS 27 44.973 0.840 37.777 -0.152 -1.687
13 Jozsef Nemes CAMS 69 44.778 0.847 37.927 -0.150 -1.837
14 Kenneth Howell CAMT 41 46.525 0.819 38.104 -0.177 -2.014
15 Nishant Patel XA 9 44.457 0.861 38.277 -0.174 -2.187
16 Andrew Johnston Hernandez GST 13 47.146 0.812 38.283 -0.005 -2.192
17 Dan Doyle AST 86 45.951 0.836 38.415 -0.132 -2.325
18 Christopher Written SMF 12 44.942 0.857 38.515 -0.100 -2.425
19 Michael Tepley SST 13 46.520 0.838 38.984 -0.468 -2.894
20 Andrew Paugh BS 44 47.520 0.823 39.109 -0.125 -3.019
21 William Doran DST 12 47.865 0.820 39.249 -0.140 -3.159
22 Chi (Oscar) Kwong SMF 84 45.865 0.857 39.306 -0.057 -3.216
23 (L)Amy Siegenthaler SSC 17 48.657 0.808 39.315 -0.009 -3.225
24 Willard (Bill) Hoyle FS 97 48.275 0.817 39.441 -0.126 -3.351
25 Steven Crabb DS 3 48.638 0.811 39.445 -0.005 -3.355
26 Caden Lessnau DST 24 48.183 0.820 39.510 -0.065 -3.420
27 Jan Pogorzelski CST 81 47.817 0.829 39.640 -0.130 -3.550
28 Lee Long AST 72 47.563 0.836 39.763 -0.122 -3.673
29 Raymond Talley SSP 169 46.329 0.860 39.843 -0.080 -3.753
30 Santiago Cortina CS 77 48.968 0.814 39.860 -0.017 -3.770
31 Adam Papka CAMT 11 48.734 0.819 39.913 -0.053 -3.823
32 Caleb Patrick DST 49 48.752 0.820 39.977 -0.063 -3.886
33 Darren Pickren CAMS 07 47.226 0.847 40.000 -0.024 -3.910
34 Robert Neal DS 41 49.561 0.811 40.194 -0.194 -4.104
35 Taylor Jay CSP 79 46.978 0.858 40.307 -0.113 -4.217
36 Shelby Webster CAMT 87 49.328 0.819 40.400 -0.093 -4.309
37 Michael Hill HS 82 51.936 0.780 40.510 -0.110 -4.420
38 Matthew Webb SS 35 48.282 0.840 40.557 -0.047 -4.467
39 Baxter Keib SSM 66 46.776 0.878 41.069 -0.512 -4.979
40 Brandon Blige SMF 18 48.120 0.857 41.239 -0.170 -5.149
41 Ed Schurr XA 13 48.192 0.861 41.493 -0.254 -5.403
42 Jaxon Arraj SMF 24 48.726 0.857 41.758 -0.265 -5.668
43 John Jacobs SS 01 49.769 0.840 41.806 -0.048 -5.716
44 Andrew Corpuz HS 182 54.223 0.780 42.294 -0.488 -6.204
45 Patrick Boyle XA 72 49.228 0.861 42.385 -0.091 -6.295
46 Juan Ramirez Isaac FS 22 52.085 0.817 42.553 -0.168 -6.463
47 (L)Cari Paskan SS 101 50.756 0.840 42.635 -0.082 -6.545
48 (L)Cassidy Gerren SSP 69 49.893 0.860 42.908 -0.273 -6.818
49 (L)Elica Sim EST 19 53.120 0.815 43.293 -0.385 -7.203
50 James Glenn FS 28 53.584 0.817 43.778 -0.485 -7.688
51 Cameron Ruiz CAMC 2 53.352 0.828 44.175 -0.397 -8.085
52 Zach Rush CSP 97 51.691 0.858 44.351 -0.175 -8.261
53 Jerry Pullen GS 67 54.830 0.809 44.357 -0.007 -8.267
54 Adam Brinks CAMC 24 53.962 0.828 44.681 -0.323 -8.590
55 Chance Stevens CSP 179 54.478 0.858 46.742 -2.062 -10.652
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From TopFrom Previous
56 Chase Lyngh CSP 197 54.669 0.858 46.906 -0.164 -10.816
57 Jiaqi Chen DST 64 57.563 0.820 47.202 -0.296 -11.112
58 John Heath DS 85 58.614 0.811 47.536 -0.334 -11.446
59 Jayden Zhang CST 02 57.900 0.829 47.999 -0.463 -11.909
60 Yuchieh Chiao DS 11 59.988 0.811 48.650 -0.651 -12.560
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From Previous From Top
1 Kenny Lee CAMS 169  -  - 43.833
2 (L)Laura Johnson BST 33 -0.187 -0.18744.020
3 Grey Minshew FS 10 -0.154 -0.34144.174
4 Bill Zorn SST 2 -0.031 -0.37244.205
5 Kristopher Mahon ESP 14 -0.177 -0.54944.382
6 Mike Dufresne SS 127 -0.020 -0.56944.402
7 Nishant Patel XA 9 -0.055 -0.62444.457
8 Tyler Schultz SS 135 -0.267 -0.89144.724
9 Jozsef Nemes CAMS 69 -0.054 -0.94544.778

10 Christopher Written SMF 12 -0.164 -1.10944.942
11 James Dufresne SS 27 -0.031 -1.14044.973
12 Eric Siegenthaler SSC 11 -0.243 -1.38345.216
13 Jonathan Dove GS 16 -0.140 -1.52345.356
14 Chi (Oscar) Kwong SMF 84 -0.509 -2.03245.865
15 Dan Doyle AST 86 -0.086 -2.11845.951
16 Raymond Talley SSP 169 -0.378 -2.49646.329
17 Adam Powell GS 15 -0.179 -2.67546.508
18 Michael Tepley SST 13 -0.012 -2.68746.520
19 Kenneth Howell CAMT 41 -0.005 -2.69246.525
20 Baxter Keib SSM 66 -0.251 -2.94346.776
21 Giancarlo Fruzzetti HS 74 -0.077 -3.02046.853
22 Taylor Jay CSP 79 -0.125 -3.14546.978
23 Andrew Johnston Hernandez GST 13 -0.168 -3.31347.146
24 Darren Pickren CAMS 07 -0.080 -3.39347.226
25 Andrew Paugh BS 44 -0.294 -3.68747.520
26 Lee Long AST 72 -0.043 -3.73047.563
27 Jan Pogorzelski CST 81 -0.254 -3.98447.817
28 William Doran DST 12 -0.048 -4.03247.865
29 Brandon Blige SMF 18 -0.255 -4.28748.120
30 Caden Lessnau DST 24 -0.063 -4.35048.183
31 Ed Schurr XA 13 -0.009 -4.35948.192
32 Willard (Bill) Hoyle FS 97 -0.083 -4.44248.275
33 Matthew Webb SS 35 -0.007 -4.44948.282
34 Steven Crabb DS 3 -0.356 -4.80548.638
35 (L)Amy Siegenthaler SSC 17 -0.019 -4.82448.657
36 Jaxon Arraj SMF 24 -0.069 -4.89348.726
37 Adam Papka CAMT 11 -0.008 -4.90148.734
38 Caleb Patrick DST 49 -0.018 -4.91948.752
39 Santiago Cortina CS 77 -0.216 -5.13548.968
40 Patrick Boyle XA 72 -0.260 -5.39549.228
41 Shelby Webster CAMT 87 -0.100 -5.49549.328
42 Robert Neal DS 41 -0.233 -5.72849.561
43 John Jacobs SS 01 -0.208 -5.93649.769
44 (L)Cassidy Gerren SSP 69 -0.124 -6.06049.893
45 (L)Cari Paskan SS 101 -0.863 -6.92350.756
46 Zach Rush CSP 97 -0.935 -7.85851.691
47 Michael Hill HS 82 -0.245 -8.10351.936
48 Juan Ramirez Isaac FS 22 -0.149 -8.25252.085
49 (L)Elica Sim EST 19 -1.035 -9.28753.120
50 Cameron Ruiz CAMC 2 -0.232 -9.51953.352
51 James Glenn FS 28 -0.232 -9.75153.584
52 Adam Brinks CAMC 24 -0.378 -10.12953.962
53 Andrew Corpuz HS 182 -0.261 -10.39054.223
54 Chance Stevens CSP 179 -0.255 -10.64554.478
55 Chase Lyngh CSP 197 -0.191 -10.83654.669
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From Previous From Top
56 Jerry Pullen GS 67 -0.161 -10.99754.830
57 Jiaqi Chen DST 64 -2.733 -13.73057.563
58 Jayden Zhang CST 02 -0.337 -14.06757.900
59 John Heath DS 85 -0.714 -14.78158.614
60 Yuchieh Chiao DS 11 -1.374 -16.15559.988
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